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Namn

Jon Bjorklund

Patrik Eliasson

UIf Swedberg

Filip Bjorklund
Magnus Westerberg
Krister Magnusson
Stefan Wig6

Ronny Starkenberg
Mikael Karlsson
Lars Eriksson
Fredrik Hasselgren
Johan Flyborg
Carolin Svensson
Christoffer Saterbro
Tomas Halvarsson
Moa Bjorklund
Kenneth Gustavsson
Moshe Arad

Albin Gustavsson
Ekebom

Fredrik Larsson
Jessica Rosén
Fredrik Mets
Benny Karlsson
Jan-Olov Karlsson

Bengt-Ake Pettersson

Simon Lodesj6

den 12 december 2024

Resultatlista
Seriespel:1, EB

Sanktionerade distriktsserier den 8 december 2024
Spelplats: MunktellArenan EB

Klubb

Tantogardens BGK
Tyresd BGK

MGK 49 Nykoping
Tantogardens BGK
Tyres6 BGK

Tyresd BGK

Eskilstuna BGK

Tyresd BGK

MGK 49 Nykdping

MGK 49 Nykoping
Linkoépings Bangolfklubb
Link6épings Bangolfklubb
Tyresd BGK

Orebro BGK

MGK 49 Nykdping
Tantogardens BGK
Linkdpings Bangolfklubb
Tantogardens BGK
Eskilstuna BGK

Orebro BGK

Orebro BGK

Eskilstuna BGK
Eskilstuna BGK

MGK 49 Nykoping
Link6épings Bangolfklubb
Orebro BGK
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58
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176

Sida

1

Snitt

19,6
20,8
20,8
21,4
21,5
21,8
22,2
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23,2
23,3
23,6
23,8
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35,2
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